2023 BUDGET

FOR REVIEW;
FOR ADOPTION:

BALANCE ON HAND January 1

RECEIPTS

TOTAL RECEIPTS AND BALANCE

EXPENDITURES

ADMINISTRATION
-~ JUDICIAL
CORRECTIONS
CHILD WELFARE
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

COUNTY BUDGET MILLAGE
COUNTY DEBT SERVICE MILLAGE
COUNTY SRCP MILLAGE

TOTAL MILLAGE

. ASSESSED VALUATION

November 16, 2022
December 7, 2022

2021
ADOPTED

$2,000,000

540,277,448

$42,277,448

$6,447,428
$6,683,869
$13,626,508
$3,500,000

$12,019,643

842,277,448

20.47

0.68

$1,138,755,98Q

2022
ADOPTED

$2,000,000
545,456,290
$47,456,290

$9,435,322
$7,474,410
$13,751,132
$5,485,406
$11,310,020
$47,456,290

21.65

1,147,044,750

2023
PROPOSED

52,000,000
$49,361,552
51,361,552

$10,544,509
$7,862,627
$15,706,088
$5,642,498
$11,605,830
$51,361,552

19.95
2.7

0.09

I

2.7

gy

1,154,463,060
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